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17TOTAL   DEMAND NO  98001.74 98001.74 61510.27

Total

Budget 

Estimates
2023 - 2024

Total

Revised 

Estimates
2022 - 2023

4

Actuals

Total

2 3

2021 - 2022

Total

5

Budget 

Estimates

2022 - 2023
Demand and Major Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

Demand No.   17  POLICE

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2024 to defray the charges

 99389.07

Total

Total  99389.07

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

 5273.03

 5273.03

 94116.04

 94116.04

 99389.07

 --  --  -- 

1

2055 Police  89441.04 91304.74 91304.74 58048.30

2071 Pensions and Other Retirement Benefits  4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 2841.39

3055 Road Transport  675.00 87.00 87.00 80.25

4055 Capital Outlay on Police  5273.03 2610.00 2610.00 540.33
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